
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

vii
X

xi
xiii

1
49
65
90

124
169
203
237
278
322
331
351
394
419

429

V

Contents

List offigures
List of tables
Preface

Acknowledgements

The need for agribusiness
Agricultural economics
International agricultural trade
The role of technology
Farm management
The agricultural value chain
Agribusiness corporates
Risk management for agribusiness
Agribusiness lending
Agribusiness trade finance
Agribusiness marketing
Private equity and venture capital investment in agribusiness
Listed investments in agribusiness
Conclusions

Index


	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


